
營收金額 去年同期增減 年度累計個別營收 營收金額 去年同期增減 年度累計合併營收

一月        320,066 66.36%                       320,066                356,462 51.70%                       356,462

二月        232,423 -4.64%                       552,489 264,559 -2.65% 621,022

三月        306,407 -4.26% 858,895 367,601 4.89% 988,622

四月        274,371 -26.99% 1,133,267 330,972 -17.61% 1,319,594

五月        315,789 -28.51% 1,449,056 368,421 -23.34% 1,688,015

六月        295,046 -47.67% 1,744,102 353,086 -42.34% 2,041,101

七月        362,322 13.81% 2,106,424 414,685 14.90% 2,455,786

八月        307,280 13.45% 2,413,704 347,023 6.61% 2,802,809

九月        320,804 -5.14% 2,734,508 365,678 -1.24% 3,168,487

十月        257,148 -30.21% 2,991,656 301,202 -25.61% 3,469,689

十一月        281,773 -25.85% 3,273,429 324,474 -21.36% 3,794,163

十二月        362,465 -35.38% 3,635,894 404,851 -33.31% 4,199,015

2013年

                                                                                                                                                   （單位：新台幣千元）

個別營收 合併營收


